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AUGUST MHA COMMUNITY FRIENDS – OKALOOSA COUNTY 

 

◄ July ~ August 2012 ~ September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  

MHA 
PHONE 
NUMBER 
244-1040 

4  
 

5  

HOPE 
6  
 

7  
BI-POLAR 
DEPRESSION 
SUPPORT 
GROUP AT 
ST SIMON’S 
CHURCH-
7PM 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  

HELP 
13  
PEER SOCIAL 
EVENT: 
STAGECRAFTERS 
7PM – FWB 
AUDITORIUM – SEE 
NOTE 

14  
BI-POLAR 
DEPRESSION 
SUPPORT 
GROUP AT 
ST. SIMON’S 
CHURCH-
7PM 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  

SUPPORT 
20  
 

21  
BI-POLAR 
DEPRESSION 
SUPPORT 
GROUP AT 
ST. SIMON’S 
CHURCH- 
7PM 

22  
CAC 
MEETING 
AT JOBS 
PLUS- 1 
PM SEE 
NOTE 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

 

28  
BI-POLAR 
DEPRESSION 
SUPPORT 
GROUP AT 
ST. SIMON’S 
CHURCH- 
7PM 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
PLEASE 
RSVP FOR 
CAC LUNCH 
BY MONDAY 
THE 20TH. 
___________  
The play is 
“There Goes 
the Bride” 
on the 13th. 
FREE but 
MUST RSVP 
to MHA. 

More Calendars: Sep 2012, Oct 2012, Nov 2012 

NOTE:  NO PEER TO PEER GROUPS  DUE TO WRAP CLASS BEING HELD THIS 

MONTH.  THIS CLASS IS AT CAPACITY. 
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